
FIBER OPTIC 
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
17.Indoor          -  Tight Buffer Distribution, LSZH
19.In/Outdoor    -  CST Armored, LSZH
20.Outdoor        -  All Dielectric, Rodent, PE
22.Outdoor        -  CST Armored, PE
23.Outdoor        -  CST Armored, 2 Steel Wire, PE

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS
24.Connectors
25.Adaptors
26.List Price

FIBER OPTIC ENCLOSURE
27.3 Snaps Sliding Patch Panel (1U)
28.3-12 Snaps Sliding Modular Patch Panel (1-4U)
29.Wall Mount FO
30.Adapter Plates FO
31.Splice Tray 24 Fibers
32.Spool Management 6 Segment
33.List Price

MTP/MPO SOLUTION
MTP/MPO Cassette Module
MTP/MPO Preterminated Pigtail
MTP/MPO Trunk Cable Assembly
MTP/MPO Fan Out Assembly

FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE
OS2 Singlemode Pigtail
OM1-OM4 Multimode Pigtail
OS2 Singlemode Patch Cable
OM2 Multimode Patch Cable
OM3 XG Multimode Patch Cable
OM4 XG Multimode Patch Cable
List Price

34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Indoor - Tight Buffer Distribution Cable, LSZH (2-24 Fibers)

 

 

Applications

Ordering Information

*values for multi-mode fibres, all optical measurements performed at 1300 nm /values for single-mode fibres, all optical measurements performed at 1550 nm

Features

Tight buffer:   Each fiber is coated to 0.9mm with LSZH

Strength Member:  Aramid yarn.

Outer Sheath:  LSZH compliant to IEC 61034, 

   IEC 60754-1&2, IEC 60332-1 & 60332-3-24

Fiber cable are designed for indoor installation requiring flame retardant, 

low smoke and halogen free environment. Able to install in trunking, 

under floor or ceiling spaces. For backbones in riser and horizontal configurations.

Supports 100BASE-F, 155/622 Mbps ATM legacy LED and VCSEL, 

IEEE 802.3z, Gigabit Ethernet, IEEE 802.3ae, 10Gigabit and 40/100Gbps Ethernet

Standards

Technical Specifications

No.of Fibres

Design

Tightbuffer mm

Outer sheath thickness mm

Cable Nominal Diameter mm

Cable Weight kg/km

Min.bendingradius mm Without Tension

10×Cable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension

20×Cable-Ø

Temperaturerange °C Installation

-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage

-40->+70;

Operation

-20->+70

FlameRetardant IEC60332-3-24

2,4,6

1X6TB

 0.9±0.05  

0.7 nominal 

4.8 nominal

20 

8

1X8TB

 0.9±0.05  

0.75 nominal 

5.4 nominal

26 

12

1X12TB

 0.9±0.05  

0.75 nominal 

6.2 nominal

33 

24

1X24TB

 0.9±0.05  

0.9 nominal 

8.8 nominal

60 

0.4dB(MM),

Main characteristics

Maximum installation load

(a few hours)

IEC60794-1-2-E1 1000N(2F-8F),

1200N(12F,24F)

0.6%, reversible

Shorttermtensile

strength.(somedays)
IEC60794-1-2-E1 600N 0.4%, reversible

Max operation tension IEC60794-1-2-E1 280N(2F-12F),340N(24F)
Fibre strain 0.2%,

0.30(SM)

Crush(short term) 1000N/100mm 0.4dB(MM), 0.30(SM),nodamage

Temperature range IEC60794-1-2-F1 -20->+70°C 0.6dB/km(MM), 0.40dB/km(SM)

Fibre strain

Fibre strain

0.4dB(MM)

IEC60794-1-2-E3 

[OM1] [OM2] [OM3] [OM4] [OS2]

Indoor Cable 4 Cores GFI-OM1-4 GFI-OM2-4 GFI-OM3-4 GFI-OM4-4 GFI-OS2-4

Indoor Cable 6 Cores GFI-OM1-6 GFI-OM2-6 GFI-OM3-6 GFI-OM4-6 GFI-OS2-6

Indoor Cable 12 Cores GFI-OM1-12 GFI-OM2-12 GFI-OM3-12 GFI-OM4-12 GFI-OS2-12

Indoor Cable 24 Cores GFI-OM1-24 GFI-OM2-24 GFI-OM3-24 GFI-OM4-24 GFI-OS2-24

Description

TIA/EIA 568-C.3, 

ISO/IEC 11801, 

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-409-CORE

ITU-T G.652D, 

ICEA 596/696

EIA/TIA-455

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Indoor/ Outdoor 

CST Armored Single-tube Cable, LSZH Sheath (2-12 Fibers)

 

 

Applications

Ordering Informationg

[OM1] [OM2] [OM3] [OM4] [OS2]Description

*values for multi-mode fibres, all optical measurements performed at 1300 nm/values for single-mode fibres, all optical measurements performed at 1550 nm

Features

Single-tube: thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 fibers and filled

        with a suitable water tightness compound.

                    Peripheral Strength Elements: Aramid yarns.

Armored:      corrugated steel tape.

Outer Sheath:  LSZH in accordance to IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1 & 2., 

  IEC/EN 60794-3-10-PE

Suitable for internal or external applications in ducts or intra-building

link in campus environment.

Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and

10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Standards

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-409-CORE, GR-20-CORE

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

No.of Fibres

mm

mm

mm

kg/km

N

mm Without Tension

10xCable-Ø
Under Maximum Tension

20xCable-Ø

°C
Installation

-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage

-40->+70;

Operation

-20->+70

IEC60332-3-24

Maximum Tension at installation

(short term)
IEC60794-1-2-E1 1200N fibre 0.6%,

reversible

Tension operation max
800N fibre 0.2%, reversible

Crush
IEC60794-1-2-E3 1500N/800N/100mm 0.3dB,cable integrity

Temperature range 0.3dB/km

IEC60794-1-2-E1

IEC60794-1-2-F1 -20->+70°

Main characteristics

In/Outdoor Cable 2 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 4 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 6 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 12 Cores

GFIO-OM1-2 

GFIO-OM1-4

GFIO-OM1-6

GFIO-OM1-12

GFIO-OM2-2 

GFIO-OM2-4

GFIO-OM2-6

GFIO-OM2-12

GFIO-OM3-2 

GFIO-OM3-4

GFIO-OM3-6

GFIO-OM3-12

GFIO-OM4-2 

GFIO-OM4-4

GFIO-OM4-6

GFIO-OM4-12

GFIO-OS2-2

GFIO-OS2-4

GFIO-OS2-6

GFIO-OS2-12

Test                 Standard                 Value                                       Sanction*

Design

Loose Tube/Filler-Ø

Sheath thickness

Cable Diameter

Cable Weight

Max installation tension

Min. bending radius

Temperature range

Flame Retardant

2,4,6,8,12

1x2

3.0 nominal

1.5 nominal

8.3 ±0.5

92

1200 

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warrantyIndoor/ Outdoor 

CST Armored Multi-tube Cable, LSZH S (24-96 Fibers)

 

 

Features

Central strength member (CSM): steel wire with plastic coating when needed.

Tube: thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 optical fibers and

filled with a suitable water tightness compound.

Stranding: The required numbers of elements (tubes or fillers) are SZ

stranded around the central strength member.

Longitudinal Water Tightness: WB jelly and water blocking yarn

(partial jelly filled). polyester tape (jelly filled).

Inner Sheath: LSZH./PE

Armored: corrugated steel tape.

Outer Sheath: LSZH. Flame Retardant to IEC 60332-3C & IEC/EN 60794-3-10

Applications

Suitable for internal or external applications in ducts or intra-building

link in campus environment.

Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and

10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Standards

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-409-CORE, GR-20-CORE

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

[OM1] [OM2] [OM3] [OM4] [OS2]Description

No.of Fibres 6984,6342,21

Design(Elements×FibresperTube)

Loose Tube/Filler-Ø mm

CSM/sheath diameter mm

Outersheath thickness mm

Cable Diameter mm

CableWeight kg/km

Max installation tension N

Min.bending radius mm Without Tension

10×Cable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension

20×Cable-Ø

Temperature range °C Installation

-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage

-40->+70;

Operation

-40->+70

Flame Retardant IEC60332-3-24

Technical Specifications

6x6

1.8

2.0

1.8 nomimal

10.7 nominal

158 

8x12

2.0

2.0/3.5

1.8 nomimal

12.6 nominal

208

Maincharacteristics

Test Standard Value Sanction*

Max. installation tension 

Crush(short term) 

Temperature range 

Water Penetration 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1 

IEC 60794-1-2-E3 

IEC 60794-1-2-F1 

IEC 60794-1-2-F5B 

3000N 

3000 N / 100mm 

-40 -> +70°C 

sample=3m, water=1m No water leakage after 24 hour

In/Outdoor Cable 24 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 36 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 48 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 96 Cores

GFIO-OM1-24

GFIO-OM1-36

GFIO-OM1-48

GFIO-OM1-96

GFIO-OM2-24

GFIO-OM2-36

GFIO-OM2-48

GFIO-OM2-96

GFIO-OM3-24

GFIO-OM3-36

GFIO-OM3-48

GFIO-OM3-96

GFIO-OM4-24

GFIO-OM4-36

GFIO-OM4-48

GFIO-OM4-96

GFIO-OS2-24

GFIO-OS2-36

GFIO-OS2-48

GFIO-OS2-96

6x12

2.0

2.2

1.8 nomimal

11.3 nominal

177

3000

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Ordering Information

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 

Rodent Resistant Cable, PE  (12-96 Fibers)

 

 

Features

Central strength member (CSM): glass fiber reinforced plastic material (FRP) 

with plastic coating when needed.

Tube: thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 optical fibers and

filled with a suitable water tightness compound.

Stranding: The required numbers of elements (tubes or fillers) are SZ

stranded around the central strength member.

Longitudinal Water Tightness: polyester tape (jelly filled).

Peripheral reinforcement: glass yarns.

PE Outer Sheath: HDPE with rodent repellent additive.

Suitable for Outdoor Installation. 

Applications

Suitable for external applications

Direct burial, Ducts or Lash or Aerial Installation

Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and

10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Standards

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

Technical Specifications

Without Tension
10 × Cable-Ø

Installation
-10 -> +60; 

Transport. & Storage
-40 -> +70 ;

Operation
-30 -> +70

Under Maximum Tension
20 × Cable-Ø

Outer sheath thickness

kg / km

N

Cable Diameter

Cable Weight

Max installation tension

Min. bending radius

mm

mm

mm

Temperature range °C

serbiF fo .oN

Design (Elements × Fibres per Tube)

Loose Tube / Filler - Ø mm

CSM/sheath diameter mm

12,24

6X6

1.8

2.0

1.5 nominal

9.9 nominal

87

36,48

6X12

2.1

2.3

1.5 nominal

10.6nominal

99

1500

96

8x12

2.1

1.5 nominal

11.9nominal

119

Test Standard   Valu 

1500 N

1000N / 100mm

 -3 0 -> +70°C

sample=3m, water=1m No water leakage after 24 hour

 

 

Main characteristics

Without Tension
10 × Cable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension
20 × Cable-Ø

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 
Rodent Cable 12 Cores

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 
Rodent Cable 24 Cores

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 
Rodent Cable 36 Cores

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 
Rodent Cable 48 Cores

Outdoor ALL-Dielectric 
Rodent Cable 96 Cores

GFOR-OM4-12

GFOR-OM4-24

GFOR-OM4-36

GFOR-OM1-48

GFOR-OM4-96

GFOR-OM2-12

GFOR-OM2-24

GFOR-OM2-36

GFOR-OM2-48

GFOR-OM2-96

GFOR-OM3-12

GFOR-OM3-24

GFOR-OM3-36

GFOR-OM3-48

GFOR-OM3-96

GFOR-OM1-12

GFOR-OM1-24

GFOR-OM1-36

GFOR-OM1-48

GFOR-OM1-96

GFOR-OS2-12

GFOR-OS2-24

GFOR-OS2-36

GFOR-OS2-48

GFOR-OS2-96

Sanction*

Max. installation tension

Crush(short term)

Temperature range

Water Penetration 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1

IEC 60794-1-2-E3

IEC 60794-1-2-F1

IEC 60794-1-2-F5B 

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



No.of Fibres 2,4,6,8,12

Without Tension
10xCable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension
20xCable-Ø

Installation
-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage
-40->+70;

Operation
-20->+70

Design
Loose Tube/Filler-Ø
Sheath thickness
Cable Diameter
Cable Weight
Max installation tension

Min. bending radius

Temperature range

mm
mm
mm
kg/km
N

mm

°c

1x12
3.0 nominal
1.5 nominal

8.1±0.5
74

1200

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warrantyOutdoor 

CST Armored Single-tube Cable, PE (2-12 Fibers)

 

 

Features

Single-tube: thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 fibers and filled 
with a suitable water tightness compound.
Peripheral Strength Elements: Aramid yarns.
Armored: corrugated steel tape.
Outer Sheath: PE, IEC/EN 60794-3-10

Applications

Suitable for external applications in ducts
Direct burial, Ducts or Lash or Aerial Installation
Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and
10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Standards

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

Technical Specifications

Maximum Tension at installation (short term)

Tension operation max 

TCrush (short/long term) 

Temperature range 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1 

IEC 60794-1-2-E3 

IEC 60794-1-2-F1 

1200N 

800N 

1500N / 800N / 100mm 

-20 -> +70°C  0.3 dB /km

Test                                                   Standard                     Value                                     Sanction*

Mechanical Specifications

Ordering Information

[OM1] [OM2] [OM3] [OM4] [OS2]Description

Outdoor Armored, Cable 2 Cores   

Outdoor Armored, Cable 4 Cores   

Outdoor Armored, Cable 6 Cores   

Outdoor Armored, Cable 12 Cores 

GFOA-OM1-2 

GFOA-OM1-4 

GFOA-OM1-6 

GFOA-OM1-12

GFOA-OM2-2 

GFOA-OM2-4 

GFOA-OM2-6 

GFOA-OM2-12

GFOA-OM3-2 

GFOA-OM3-4 

GFOA-OM3-6 

GFOA-OM3-12

GFOA-OM4-2 

GFOA-OM4-4 

GFOA-OM4-6 

GFOA-OM4-12

GFOA-OS2-2 

GFOA-OS2-4 

GFOA-OS2-6 

GFOA-OS2-12

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warrantyIndoor/ Outdoor 

CST Armored Multi-tube Cable, LSZH  (24-96 Fibers)

 

 

Features

Central strength member (CSM): steel wire with plastic coating when needed.

Tube: thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 optical fibers and

filled with a suitable water tightness compound.

Stranding: The required numbers of elements (tubes or fillers) are SZ

stranded around the central strength member.

Longitudinal Water Tightness: WB jelly and water blocking yarn

(partial jelly filled). polyester tape (jelly filled).

Inner Sheath: LSZH./PE

Armored: corrugated steel tape.

Outer Sheath: LSZH. Flame Retardant to IEC 60332-3C & IEC/EN 60794-3-10

Applications

Suitable for internal or external applications in ducts or intra-building

link in campus environment.

Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and

10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Standards

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-409-CORE, GR-20-CORE

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

[OM1] [OM2] [OM3] [OM4] [OS2]Description

No.of Fibres 6984,6342,21

Design(Elements×FibresperTube)

Loose  Tube/Filler-Ø mm

CSM/sheath diameter mm

Outersheath thickness mm

CableDiameter mm

CableWeight kg/km

Max installation tension N

Min .bendingradius mm Without Tension
10×Cable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension
20×Cable-Ø

Temperature range °C Installation

-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage

-40->+70;

Operation

-40->+70

FlameRetardant IEC60332-3-24

Technical Specifications

6x6

1.8

2.0

1.8 nomimal

10.7 nominal

158 

8x12

2.0

2.0/3.5

1.8 nomimal

12.6 nominal

208

Maincharacteristics

Test Standard Value Sanction*

Max. installation tension 

Crush(short term) 

Temperature range 

Water Penetration 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1 

IEC 60794-1-2-E3 

IEC 60794-1-2-F1 

IEC 60794-1-2-F5B 

3000N 

3000 N / 100mm 

-40 -> +70°C 

sample=3m, water=1m No water leakage after 24 hour

In/Outdoor Cable 24 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 36 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 48 Cores

In/Outdoor Cable 96 Cores

GFIO-OM1-24

GFIO-OM1-36

GFIO-OM1-48

GFIO-OM1-96

GFIO-OM2-24

GFIO-OM2-36

GFIO-OM2-48

GFIO-OM2-96

GFIO-OM3-24

GFIO-OM3-36

GFIO-OM3-48

GFIO-OM3-96

GFIO-OM4-24

GFIO-OM4-36

GFIO-OM4-48

GFIO-OM4-96

GFIO-OS2-24

GFIO-OS2-36

GFIO-OS2-48

GFIO-OS2-96

6x12

2.0

2.2

1.8 nomimal

11.3 nominal

177

3000

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Description

0.4dB(MM),

IEC60794-1-2-E3

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warrantyOutdoor 2 Steel Wire CST Armored

Single-tube Cable, PE  (6,12 Fibers)

Standards
 

 

Applications

Ordering Information

No.of Fibres

Design

Tight buffer mm

Outer sheath thickness mm

Cable Nominal Diameter mm

CableWeight kg/km

Min. bendingradius mm Without Tension
10×Cable-Ø

Under Maximum Tension
20×Cable-Ø

Temperatu rerange °C Installation

-10->+60;

Transport.&Storage

-40->+70;

Operation

-20->+70

Main characteristics

Maximum installation load

(a few hours)

6,12

Unitube

3.0 nominal

1.5mm Phosphatized Steel Wire

10.2 nominal

121 

Single-tube:   thermoplastic material, containing up to 12 fibers and filled 

   with a suitable water tightness compound.

   Water Blocking Element: water blocking tape.

Peripheral reinforcement:   two 1.5mm Phosphatized SteelWire.

Armored:   corrugated steel tape.

   Outer Sheath: PE, IEC/EN 60794-3-10

Features

Suitable for external applications in ducts

Direct burial, Ducts or Lash or Aerial Installation

Support IEEE802.3 [LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and

10G Ethernet], ATM, FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

TIA/EIA 568-C.3

IEEE 802.3

ISO/IEC 11801

Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE 

ITU-T G.652D

ICEA 596/696

RoHS Compliant

Test  Standard Value Sanction*

Crush 

Temperature range 

Water Penetration 

IEC 60794-1-2-E1
 
IEC 60794-1-2-E3

IEC 60794-1-2-F1
 
IEC 60794-1-2-F5B 

1500N

3000n/100MM

-40->+70°C

sample=3m, water=1m 

fibre strain 0.6%, reversible

0.1dB(SM), 0.3dB(MM), cable integrity

0.1dB /km(SM), 0.3dB /km(MM)

No water leakage after 24 hour

Outdoor 2 Steel Wire, Cable 6 Cores    GFOT -OM1-6     GFOT-OM2-6     GFOT-OM3-6     GFOT-OM4-6        GFOT-OS2-6
Outdoor 2 Steel Wire, Cable 12 Cores   GFOT -OM1-12        GFOT-OM2-12     GFOT-OM3-12     GFOT-OM4-12        GFOT-OS2-12

OM1        OM2          OM3                          OM4                          OS2

Technical Specifications

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Product Feature

EPOXY CONNECTORS

Features
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Telecommunications networks

LAN and WAN

FTTx and CATV Application

Test and laboratory equipment

Industrial and military application

ApplicationsStandards

TIA/EIA-568-C-3, ISO/IEC11801

IEC 61754-4, IEC 60784-14 and TIA 604-3

RoHS, REACH SvHC compliant

ËÒŒ¢àººá Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊºÑÃËÒíÊ )rotcennoC rebiF( Í‹μÁÍè×ªàÇÑË xopE( ÇÒ¡ÂÇŒ´ÇÑËÒŒ¢àÃÒ¡Õ¸ÔÇÂ´â§éÑμ´Ôμ )noitanimreT( §ÃμÂ´âÂÒÊÇÑ y Type) 

ÒÇÕÁ ÂÒ‹§§éÑμ´Ôμ §ÙÊ¾ÒÀ³Ø )cimareC( ÔÁÒÃ«àººá¹š»à elurreF ÕÁ ¹ª etalP retpadA ºÑ¡ÁÇ‹ÃŒªã»äÒí¹Íè×Áà §ÙÊÒíÂ¹‹ÁáÁÒÇÐÅáÃÂÕ¶ÊàÁ  æ§Ò‹μ´Ô

omitluM( ´ÁËâÔμÅÑÁººáÔμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊºÑÃËÒíÊ¹Ò§Œªã¡Í×ÅàŒËãÕÁÂ´â ã¡Í×ÅàŒËãÕÁÍ‹μÁÍè×ªàÇÑË§Í¢´Ô¹ª )edomelgniS(´ÁËâÅÔ¡à§Ô«ººáÐÅá)ed ªŒËÅÒ¡ËÅÒÂ

E ,CF ,CL ,CS ,TS ¹‹ªàÔ·ÒÍ ¹Ò§ŒªãŒÙ¼§Í¢ÃÒ¡§ÍŒμÁÒÇÐÅá¹Ò°ÃμÒÁÁÒμ 2000  áÅÐ MTP/MPO Standard

Capillary diameter tolerance:

SM-126 ± 0.5 m 

MM-127 ± 0.5 m 

Ferrule diameter: 2.5 ± 0.001mm.

Pre-radiuses, PC-end finish for 

physical contact ferrule to ferrule. R 10 to 25mm.

Tensile strength Cable retention: >50N

(2&3mm boot versions only)

Mechanical

PERFORMANCE

ORDERING INFORMATION

Description 

Epoxy, Ceramic, Multimode, Connector

Epoxy, Ceramic, Singlemode, Connector

Epoxy, Ceramic, Singlemode, APC, Connector

GFC-LC-MM-D

GFC-LC-SM-D

GFC-LC/APC-SM-D

GFC-ST-MM-S

GFC-ST-SM-S

GFC-ST/APC-SM-D

GFC-FC-MM-S

GFC-FC-SM-S

GFC-FC/APC-SM-D

S = Simplex and D = Duplex

Return Loss

>20 dB

Insertion Loss

Max. 0.3 dB

Typ. 0.15 dB

Return Loss

UPC >50 dB, Typ. 55 dB

APC >60 dB, Typ. 65 dB

Multimode Singlemode
Insertion Loss

Max. 0.3 dB

Typ. 0.15 dB

GFC-SC-MM-D

GFC-SC-MM-S

GFC-SC-SM-D

GFC-SC-SM-S

GFC-SC/APC-SM-D

LC                   SC                        ST                       FC

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

46/153 Moo12 Nuanchan Rd., Klongkum Buengkum Bangkok Thailand 10230
T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Product Feature

PREMINUM STRUCTURED CABLING PRODUCTS

Features

melgniS ÐÅá edomitluM ººáÔμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊºÑÃËÒíÊ¹Ò§ŒªãÃÒ¡ºÑÃ§ÍÃ ode

í· eveelS tnemngilA μÔÅ¼ŒªãèÕ·Ø´ÊÑÇ  xelpud ,xelpmis ´Ô¹ª§éÑ·ÕÁ Ò¨Ò¡ Ceramic

citsalpomrehT ¡Ò¨Òí· llehS relpuoC μÔÅ¼ŒªãèÕ·Ø´ÊÑÇ

 Òèíμ )ssoL noitresnI( ¡Ã·áÃÒ¡ÂÕÊàÞÙÊÃÒ¡Ò‹ §ÙÊ¾ÒÀ³Ø

 Òèíμ )ssoL noitcelfeR kcaB( ºÑÅ¡¹ÍŒ·ÐÊÂÕÊàÞÙÊÃÒ¡

 04-   :)gnitarepO( ÔÁÙÀË³ØÍèÕ·Œ´ä¹Ò§Œªã¶ÃÒÁÒÊ °Cto +75 °C
 55-   :)egarotS( ÔÁÙÀË³ØÍèÕ·Œ´äºç¡à´Ñ¨¶ÃÒÁÒÊ °C to +85 °C

Telecommunications networks

LAN and WAN

FTTx and CATV Application

Test and laboratory equipment

Industrial and military application

Applications

Standards

TIA/EIA-568-C-3, ISO/IEC11801, IEC 61754-20

RoHS, REACH SvHC compliant

 
ORDERING INFORMATION

S = Simplex and D = Duplex

ADAPTERS

ÊÑÇ¡Ò¨μÔÅ¼¡Í¹ÂÒÀ Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊºÑÃËÒíÊ )retpadA rebiF( Í‹μÇÑμ ÁáèÕ·§‹¹ËáÒíμ´Ñ¨ÃÒ¡¡äÅ¡§éÑμ´ÔμÃÒ¡¹ãμÔÅ¼ÃÒ¡¹ÇºÐÃ¡ÕÁ §ÙÊ¾ÒÀ³ØØ´ ÒíÂ¹‹

Â¹‹ÁáÁÒÇÐÅáÃÂÕ¶ÊàÁÒÇÕÁ ´ØÊ§ÙÊŒ´ä¹Ò‹¼§‹Ê¡Ù¶§ÊáÒ‹Ç¨ã‹¹áŒËãÍè×¾à ÃËÍ‹μÇÑËºÑ¡ÁÇ‹ÃŒªã»äÒí¹Íè×Áà ´ØÊÕ·Õ´èÕ·³ÒÞÞÑÊŒ´äŒËãÒí·ÐÅá §ÙÊÒí æ§Ò‹μ´Ô¹ª rotcennoC Í×

omitluM( ´ÁËâÔμÅÑÁººáÔμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊºÑÃËÒíÊ¹Ò§Œªã¡Í×ÅàŒËãÕÁÂ´â ÅËŒªã¡Í×ÅàŒËãÕÁÍ‹μÇÑμ§Í¢´Ô¹ª )edomelgniS( ´ÁËâÅÔ¡à§Ô«ººáÐÅá )ed Ò¡ËÅÒÂ

E ,CF ,CL ,CS ,TS ¹‹ªàÔ·ÒÍ ¹Ò§ŒªãŒÙ¼§Í¢ÃÒ¡§ÍŒμÁÒÇÐÅá¹Ò°ÃμÒÁÁÒμ 2000  áÅÐ MTP/MPO Standard

Typical Insertion Loss

Singlemode 0.1 dB

Multimode  0.3 dB

ST-ST Adapter SC-SC Adapter FC-FC Adapter LC-LC Adapter

FO Adapter, Multimode

FO Adapter, Singlemode

FO Adapter, Singlemode, APC

GFA-LC-MM-D

GFA-LC-SM-D

GFA-LC/APC-SM-D

GFA-ST-MM-S

GFA-ST-SM-S

GFA-ST/APC-SM-S

GFA-FC-MM-S

GFA-FC-SM-S

GFA-FC/APC-SM-S

GFA-SC-MM-D

GFA-SC-MM-S

GFA-SC-SM-D

GFA-SC-SM-S

GFA-SC/APC-SM-D

LC                           SC                          ST                            FCDescription 

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

46/153 Moo12 Nuanchan Rd., Klongkum Buengkum Bangkok Thailand 10230

Tel:0-2363-4355(auto)

Fax:0-2363-4353-4, 0-2363-4361

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



LIST PRICE

ST-ST Adapter SC-SC Adapter FC-FC Adapter LC-LC Adapter

Fiber Optic Connectors – Epoxy

P/N   Description Unit            Price 

GFC-LC-MM-D   LC Connector, Duplex, MM    90

GFC-LC-SM-D   LC Connector, Duplex, SM     120

GFC-LC/APC-SM-D  LC/APC Connector, Duplex, SM    Call

GFC-SC-MM-S   SC Connector, Simplex, MM    60

GFC-SC-SM-S   SC Connector, Simplex, SM     65

GFC-SC-MM-D   SC Connector, Duplex, MM     110

GFC-SC-SM-D   SC Connector, Duplex, SM     130

GFC-SC/APC-SM-D  SC/APC Connector, Duplex, SM    Call

GFC-ST-MM-S   ST Connector, Simplex, MM     60

GFC-ST-SM-S   ST Connector, Simplex, SM     65

GFC-ST/APC-SM-D  ST Connector, Simplex, Duplex, SM    Call

GFC-FC-MM-S  FC Connector, Simplex, MM    80

GFC-FC-SM-S   FC Connector, Simplex, SM     85

GFC-FC/APC-SM-D FC/APC Connector, Duplex, SM    90

P/N    Description Unit            Price 

GFA-LC-MM-D   LC Adapter, Duplex, MM     70

GFA-LC-SM-D   LC Adapter, Duplex, SM     120

GFA-LC/APC-SM-D LC/APC Adapter, Duplex, SM    Call

GFA-SC-MM-D   SC Adapter, Duplex, MM     50

GFA-SC-SM-D   SC Adapter, Duplex, SM     65

GFA-SC/APC-SM-D SC/APC Adapter, Duplex, SM    Call

GFA-ST-MM-S   ST Adapter, Simplex, MM     30

GFA-ST-SM -S  ST Adapter, Simplex, SM     60

GFA-ST/APC-SM-S ST/APC Adapter, Simplex, SM    Call

GFA-FC-MM-S   FC Adapter, Simplex, MM     65

GFA-FC-SM-S   FC Adapter, Simplex, SM     70

GFA-FC/APC-SM-S FC/APC Adapter, Simplex,  SM    75

Fiber Optic Adapters

GFA-LC-MM-D LC Adapter, Duplex, MM   70

GFA-LC-SM-D LC Adapter, Duplex, SM 120

GFA-LC/APC-SM-D LC/APC Adapter, Duplex, SM   Call

GFA-SC-MM-D SC Adapter, Duplex, MM   50

GFA-SC-SM-D SC Adapter, Duplex, SM   65

GFA-SC/APC-SM-D SC/APC Adapter, Duplex, SM   Call

GFA-ST-MM-S ST Adapter, Simplex, MM   30

GFA-ST-SM -S ST Adapter, Simplex, SM   60

GFA-ST/APC-SM-S ST/APC Adapter, Simplex, SM   Call

GFA-FC-MM-S FC Adapter, Simplex, MM   65

GFA-FC-SM-S FC Adapter, Simplex, SM   70

GFA-FC/APC-SM-S FC/APC Adapter, Simplex,  SM   75

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



gnidilS( ¹Íè×Åàººá§Í‹ª 3 Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿ä³ÒÞÞÑÊÂÒÊ¡Ñ¾³Ã¡»ØÍ ten-G ¡à´Ñ¨ÃÒ¡¹ãÂÇ‹ªÍè×¾àÒÁººá¡ÍÍ U1 ´Ò¹¢ ”91 çÃáŒÙμ¹ã§éÑμ´Ôμ´Ô¹ª ) Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿ä³ÒÞÞÑÊÂÒÊºç

ËÒŒ¢àººá§éÑμ´ÔμÃÒ¡ºÑÃ§ÍÃ¶ÃÒÁÒÊ ¹¡á 27 §Ö¶¹¡á 6 ¹Ç¹Òí¨‹μá§éÑμŒ´ä ecilpS noisuF( Í‹μÁÍè×ªàººáÐÅá )noitanimreT tceriD( §ÃμÂ´âÂÒÊÇÑ ) 

ÁËàÁÒÇÐÅáÃÒ¡§ÍŒμÁÒÇÁÒμŒ´ä¹Ç¹Òí¨ÐÅáÍ‹μÇÑË§Í¢´Ô¹ªŒªã¡Í×Åà¶ÃÒÁÒÊ Ã»ººáÂÒÊÂÍŒÃ§Í‹ªÁÍŒÃ¾ÒÁ §Ãá§ç¢áÁÒÇÕÁ§ÒŒÃÊ§Ãâ ¹Ò§ŒªãÃÒ¡¹ãÁÊÐÒ  Œ´ä´Ò¹¢ºÑ

Ãà´Ñ¨´Ò¶ÐÅá )yarT ecilpS( ÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊ§ÂÕÃà´Ñ¨´Ò¶ )sdnalG elbaC( §Ò‹ÂÍŒ´ä¹Ò§ŒªãÃÒ¡ºÑÃ§ÍÃ¶ÃÒÁÒÊŒËãÒí· )loopS( ÁÅ¡ººáÃÍºà¿äÂÒÊ§ÂÕ ¾ÒÀÔ¸·ÔÊÐÃ»ÕÁ

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

¹Íè×Åàººá§Í‹ª 3 Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿ä³ÒÞÞÑÊÂÒÊ¡Ñ¾³Ã¡»ØÍ

Part Number

Ordering Information

Description

.ÁÁ 2.1 Ò¹ËÁÒÇ leetS teehS dezinavlaG ortcelE ¡Ò¨μÔÅ¼

ÐÃ» U1 §ÙÊÁÒÇÕÁ Œ´ä¡ÍÍ-ÒŒ¢à¹Íè×Åà¶ÃÒÁÒÊ´Ò¶ Òºà¡Ñ¹ËÒéí¹ Òí´ÕÊÕÁ ¹Ò§ŒªãèÕ·¹é×¾´ÑÂË

¹¡á 27 §Ö¶ 6 ‹μá§éÑμŒ´ä Ôμ¾ÍÍÃÍºà¿ä¹Ç¹Òí¨ºÑÃ§ÍÃ¶ÃÒÁÒÊ

¹ÑÍ 3 ¹Ç¹Òí¨Œ´ä etalP retpadA §éÑμ´Ôμ¶ÃÒÁÒÊ

Œ´ä settessaC PTM ÐÅá CF ,CL ,CS ,TS ´Ô¹ªÍ‹μÇÑËºÑÃ§ÍÃ

 2 ¹Ç¹Òí¨ .mm 52 ´Ò¹¢ÐÅá §Í‹ª 2 ¹Ç¹Òí¨ .mm 02 ´Ò¹¢ÂÒÊÂÍŒÃ§Í‹ªÕÁ §Í‹ª

§Í¢´Ò¹¢ÁÒμÂÒÊÂÍŒÃ§Í‹ª§Í¢´Ò¹¢ºÑÃ»Íè×¾à sdnalG elbaC §éÑμ´ÔμÃÒ¡ÕÁ  ¹Ò§ŒªãÃÒ¡¹ãÂÑÀ´ÍÅ»ÁÒÇÁèÔ¾à §¹èÑÁŒËã³ÒÞÞÑÊÂÒÊ§Í‡»¡»ÂÇ‹ª ÂÒÊ

ºÂÕºàÐÃ¹š»àŒËãÂÒÊºç¡à´Ñ¨ÑÅààÂÒÊ Í‹μÁÍè×ªàºÑÃËÒíÊ loopS ÐÅá yarT ecilpS ÁÍŒÃ¾ÒÁÂÒÊ¡Ñ¾§Í‹Å¡¹ãÂÒÀ»äÒŒ¢àÇμÑÊÍ×ÃË¹†Ø½¹Ñ¡§Í‡»ÐÅá

ÃμÁàÔÅÅÔÁ 44§ÙÊ x 502¡ÖÅ x 284§ÒŒÇ¡ : ´Ò¹¢

FO Patch Panel, 3 Snap, Unloaded,Black (1U)

FO Universal splice Tray 12 Slots (Blue)

FO Protection Sleeve 60 mm

GFE-3S-1U

GFE-SPLICETRAY-BU

GFE-SLEEVE60

Spool Adapter plates

 Telescoplc Rackmount
          Brackets 

Rear view Easy panel identification
           Cabelling

Spilce Tray

3 SNAPS SLIDING PATCH PANELS (1U)

Applications

Datacenter

Permise Installations

Telecommunication Networks

Standards

ISO/IEC 11801 (2nd Edition):2010

Features

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Features

G-net

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

s

 

       

  

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Features

WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE

G-net 

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

YUBE (A)

Clear/Clear

LENGTH

60+-1

I.D

1.2+-1

LENGTH

43+-1

O.D.

1.0+-0.1

TUBE COLOR OUTER/INNER

2.5+0.2

G-net 

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



Features

ADAPTER PLATES

G-net

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Blank Adapter Plate

Description

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



G-net introduces the revolutionary new Speedway splice tray with unrivalled ease of use and flexibility. Featuring a unique external 

fiber pathway and pivoting splice holder arrangement this tray redefines the concept of splice management, 

combining fiber management and splicing control in one product. Due to its accommodating internal dimensions 

the Speedway splice tray is able to comfortably hold 24 splices with either heatshrink or crimp style splice 

protectors with up to 900μm buffered fibers.

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Part NumberDescription 

Unique external fiber pathway allows easy storage of excess fiber and multi-directional routing of entry and exit fibers

Spacious interior maintains 30mm fiber bend radius and allows storage of either 250μm or 900μm buffered fiere

Internal management allows multiple fiber routing options including cross over

Pivoting splice holders allow uninterrupted control of fiber prior to splicing and during rework

Built in fiber pick can be used to withdraw individual fibers and can be stored in the tray after use

Will hold up to 24 splices with either heatshrink or crimp style splice protectors

Supplied with tray hinge to maintain access to splices with stacked trays

Transparent clip in lid supplied with every tray

Cable tie points to secure fiber on entry and exit

Mountable via central hole, DIN style holes or double sided foam adhesive pad

Speedway Splice Tray 24 Fibers, Blue

Features 

SPLICE TRAY

Width 

Depth 

Height

Net weight 

Material 

Colour 

Operating temperature 

Designed in accordance with

Compliant to 

168mm

124mm

13mm

81g

ABS

Blue

-40°cto +60°c
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Reach / SVHC

Ordering Information

Speedway Splice Tray 24 Fibers, Blue                 GFE-SPLICETRAY-BU

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



G-net Introducing the revolutionary Speedway bend radius spool with its unrivalled ease of use and flexibility. 

Designed to accommodate a number of cable diameters up to 3mm. This incredibly versatile accessory allows 

the installer to use the complete unit for fiber storage or break it down into up to 6 individual components suitable 

for fiber management/routing. These can then be mounted via adhesive foam pads or via screws. 

It allows two channels of routing aiding segregation of incoming and exiting fiber bundles. The individual spools are designed 

to stack up into as many units as you may require through a simple snap fit system.

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Part NumberDescription 

fiber pathway allows easy storage of excess fiber and multidirectional 

routing of entry and exit fibers

Allows storage of 250μm, 900μm up to 3mm fiber cabling

Minimum 30mm Bend Radius

Can be split in to six separate sections

Clips together allowing multiple stacks to be formed

Mountable via central hole by screw, or double sided foam adhesive pad

Speedway 6 Segment Fiber Management Spool

Features 

Applications

Fiber management

Internal and external

Wall boxes

Patch panels

Technical Specification

Diameter 

Height – Individual

Height – 2 Stacked

Net weight 

Material 

Color

Operating temperature 

Designed in accordance with

 

Compliant to

Max 96mm

22mm with Adhesive pad, 21mm without

37mm with Adhesive pad, 36mm without

27g

ABS

Blue

-40oC to +50oC

TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 

IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Reach / SVHC

One Segment   Two segment  Three segment              Side view -Two stacked

Speedway 6 Segment Fiber Management Spool                GFE-SPOOL6-BU

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



LIST PRICE Enclosures 

Fiber Optic Patch Panel

               

GFE-3S-1U

GFE-3SG-1U

GFE-6SG-2U

GFE-9SG-3U

GFE-12SG-4U 

Wall Mount Enclosure

FO Patch Panel, 3 Snap, Sliding with Speedway and Splice tray (1U)

FO Patch Panel, 3 Snap, Sliding with Hinged Front(1U) 

FO Patch Panel, 6 Snap, Sliding with Hinged Front(2U) 

FO Patch Panel, 9 Snap, Sliding with Hinged Front(3U) 

FO Patch Panel, 12Snap, Sliding with Hinged Front(4U) 

 

GFE-2S-WM-BK           

GFE-2S-WM-WH             

GFE-2S-WM-WH 

GFE-3S-WM-WH 

GFE-4S-WM-WH 

Wall Box Enclosure, Double Door, 2 Snap-In, Black 

Wall Box Enclosure, Double Door, 2 Snap-In, White 

Wall Box Enclosure, Single Door, 2 Snap, White 

Wall Box Enclosure, Double Door, 3 Snap, White 

Wall Box Enclosure, Double Door, 4 Snap-In, White 

GFS-ST-M6 

GFS-ST-M12 

GFS-SC-M6 

GFS-SC-M12 

GFS-LC-M12 

GFS-LC-M24 

GFS-FC-M6 

GFS-FC-M12 

GFS-BP-0 

ST 6 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate 

ST 12 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate 

SC 6 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate  

SC 12 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate 

LC 6 Duplex MM, Adapter Plate  

LC 12 Duple MM, Adapter Plate  

FC 6 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate 

FC 12 Simplex MM, Adapter Plate 

Blank Adapter Plate 

GFS-ST-S6 

GFS-ST-S12 

GFS-SC-S6 

GFS-SC-S12 

GFS-LC-S12 

GFS-LC-S24 

GFS-FC-S6 

GFS-FC-S12 

GFS-BP-0 

ST 6 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate 

ST 12 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate 

SC 6 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate   

SC 12 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate   

LC 6 Duplex SM, Adapter Plate   

LC 12 Duplex SM, Adapter Plate   

FC 6 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate 

FC 12 Simplex SM, Adapter Plate 

Blank Adapter Plate 

GFS-MPO-LC-MM12 

GFS-MPO-LC-MM24 

GFS-MPO-SC-MM12 

GFS-MPO-LC-SM12 

GFS-MPO-LC-SM24

GFS-MPO-SC-SM12

12LC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

24LC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

12SC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

12LC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM

24LC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM 

12SC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM 

GFE-SLEEVE60

GFE-SPLICETRAY-BU

GFE-SPOOL-BU 

Fiber fusion protection sleeve,60mm.

Universal splice tray 24 Fibers, blue

Fiber speedway 6Segment Fiber management spool

Multimode

Singlemode

MPO Cassette

FO Adapter Plates - Snap - In

FO Accessories

GFS-MPO-LC-MM12

GFS-MPO-LC-MM24

GFS-MPO-SC-MM12 

GFS-MPO-LC-SM12 

GFS-MPO-LC-SM24

GFS-MPO-SC-SM12

12LC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

24LC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

12SC MPO Cassets Snape In, MM

12LC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM

24LC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM

12SC MPO Cassets Snape In, SM 

1,950

4,900

5,900

6,900

8,500

1,500

1,500

2,800

3,500

3,500

450

550

450

550

600

990

600

990

70

490

690

490

690

750

1,200

600

1,000

70

4,900

9,500

4,900

5,900

10,900

5,900

9

500

P/N      Description    Unit Price 

 

9

500

400

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

Included: Supplied with 1x24 Position Splice Tray, Bend Radius Spool & Cable Gland and
Telescopic Rackmount Brackets
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Features 

G-net MPO Cassette Modules provide secure transition between MPO and LC or SC 

discrete connectors. They are used to interconnect MPO backbones with LC or SC 

patching. Modular system allows for rapid deployment of high density data center 

infrastructure as well as improved troubleshooting and re-configuration during moves, 

adds and changes. Cassettes can be mounted 19” multi slot chassis. 

MPO Cassettes contain factory controlled and tested to deliver optical performance 

and reliability. Premium versions of low loss MTP Elite and LC or SC connectors 

are offered featuring low insertion loss for demanding power 

budget high speed networks.

MPO standard compliant with multi fiber connector

LC (SFF Data Centre standard), SC discrete interface

OS2, OM3, OM4 fiber grades

12 and 24 fiber versions - 12 LC (Duplex) / SC (Simplex) adaptors

Polarity A (standard), B or C

Factory terminated and tested

High performance zirconia sleeve adaptors

Technical Specification

Data Centre Infrastructure

Storage Area Network- Fiber Channel

Parallel Optics

Benefits

Rapid Deployment 

factory terminated modular system saves installation and re-configuration time during moves, adds and changes

MPO Interface  

brand components feature superior optical and mechanical properties

Optimized Performance  

low loss MTP Elite, discrete Premium connectors and OM4 fiber assures low insertion losses and power penalties in tight power 

budget high speed network environment

High Density  

12 or 24 fiber cassettes can be mounted in 1U scaling up to 72 or in 3U scaling up to 336 discrete connectors

Reliability 

100% tested- combination of high quality components and manufacturing quality control guarantees product to the highest standards

Ordering Information

Technical Specification

3U Chassis

scaling up to 

336 discrete fibres

see page 102

Compatibility:

1U Chassis scaling up 

to 72 discrete fibres see 

page 10

12LC MM MPO Cassette Snap In         GFS-MPO-LC-MM12

24LC MM MPO Cassette Snap In         GFS-MPO-LC-MM24

12SC MM MPO Cassette Snap In         GFS-MPO-SC-MM12

12LC SM MPO Cassette Snap In         GFS-MPO-LC-SM12

24LC SM MPO Cassette Snap In         GFS-MPO-LC-SM24

12SC SM MPO Cassette Snap In          GFS-MPO-SC-SM12

Description P/N

Teecchhnicaal Sppeccificaationn

Beeeneefitss

MTP/MPO Cassette Module

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S



RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

MTP/MPO Pre-Terminated Pigtail

 

 

 

Features 

Technical SpecificationTeeecchhnicaal Speccifficaation

G-net MPO ruggedized pigtail enables rapid deployment of a high density backbone / horizontal cabling, 

this reduces installation time and cost. The small footprint of the MPO interface simplifies and reduces the amount of 

front patch panel adaptor space compared to traditional discrete connectors. The ruggedized 5/3mm 

construction allows for longer pigtail lengths enabling splice management to be located outside the patch panel racks. 

These MPO pigtail assemblies feature color coded fibers for easy splice identification. The MPO interface is compatible 

with next generation networks and parallel optics protocols, making any network utilizing this product future proof.

Multifiber MTP connector interface

Fibers are color coded as per IEC 60304 MTP interface

OS1/2, OM3, OM4 fiber grades (OM1 and OM2 available)

Ruggedized 5/3mm Microcable pigtail construction with 250μm fibers in 3mm tube.

Low smoke zero halogen LSZH, Plenum OFNP, Riser OFNR buffer

Factory terminated and tested

TIA/EIA-568-C.3 and ISO/IEC 11801

IEC-61754-7 & EIA/TIA-604-5

IEC 60332

This product conforms to the materials requirements of RoHS2

REACH and SvHC

IEC-60793

Pre-Terminated MPO Pigtail

Telecom and datacom application

Patch panels, wall boxes, ODFs and splice cassettes

Supports high speed multichannel video, data and voice services in metropolitan and access networks

ATM, SONET and WDM, ETHERNET, FIBRE CHANNEL

ApplicationsAppppplicationss

Benefits
>> MTP interface reduces front panel adaptor space

>> Increased speed of installation

>> Ruggedized pigtails allow for splicing to be done remotely away from the equipment zone

>> Next generation networks proof

12

12

1224 24

MTO™
Singlemode

0.10dB Typical 
0.35dB Max

>60dB
(Angle Polish)

MTO™
Singlemode

MTO™ 
Multimode

MTO™ 
Multimode

0.25dB Typical 
0.75dB Max

>60dB
(Angle Polish)

0.10dB Typical 
0.35dB Max

>25dB 

0.10dB Typical
0.35dB Max

>25dB

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

MTP/MPO Trunk Cable Assembly

 

 

 

Features 

Technical Specification

G-net MPO trunk multicore cable assemblies facilitate rapid deployment of high density backbone cabling in data centers and 

other high fiber environments reducing network installation or re-configuration time and cost. They are used to interconnect 

cassettes, panels or ruggedized MTP Fan Outs, spanning MDA, HAD and EDA zones.MPO trunk assemblies are offered in most fiber 

types as standard 12 to 144 core versions using a compact and rugged microcable structure. The compact cables optimize 

cable-way use and improve airflow.G-NET MPO trunks are built with highest quality components. Standard MPO 

as well low loss Elite versions are offered featuring low insertion loss for demanding 

high speed networks where power budgets are critical.

OS1/2, OM3, OM4 Fiber Grades (OM1and OM2 available)

12, 24 and 48 Core Microcable Trunk

LSZH, OFNP, OFNR Cable Jacket

Female (standard) and Male MTP connectors

Polarity A (standard), B or C

Factory terminated and tested

TIA/EIA-568-C.3 and ISO/IEC 11801

IEC-61754-7 & EIA/TIA-604-5

NFPA 262 (OFNP) or IEC 60332 (LSZH)

TIA/EIA 568-B.1-7

This product conforms to the materials requirements of

RoHS2

REACH and SvHC

Applications

MTP/MPO Trunk Cable Assembly

MPO™ Applications

Data Center EnterpriseTelecoms

Data Centers - MTO™ is now a core product in the high-end, high-density data center 

environment, where space saving design and high speed installation have accelerated 

the uptake of pre-configured, plug and play solutions.

Benefits
>> MTP/MPO Interface and components feature superior optical and mechanical properties

>> Optimized Performance - low loss MTP Elite, discrete Premium connectors and OM4 fiber assures low insertion losses and power penalties 

      in tight power budget high speed network environment

>> High Density - multifiber connector and compact dimension of ruggedized Microcable ease space in costly data center environments

>> Rapid Deployment - factory terminated modular system saves installation and re-configuration time during moves, adds and changes

>> Reliability - 100% tested- combination of high quality components and manufacturing quality control guarantees product to the highest standards

>> Next Generation Network Proof - emerging high speed protocol are going to use MTP interface- your cabling infrastructure remains unchanged

Telecoms - MPO has become the accepted solution for telecommunications networks, 

where traditional ODF splicing is being replaced with MPO based pre-terminated systems.

Enterprise - While MPO is at the forefront of high density networks, by leveraging 

its rapid installation and simplified cable management capabilities it is now emerging 

as a credible contender in lower density, high-end data premise environments.

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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RoHS
Quality 

Assurance

 30year
warranty

MTP/MPO Fan Out Assembly

 

 

 

Features 

Technical Specification

G-net MPO ruggedized Fan Out assembly route multifiber MTP connection into discrete connectors. They are used to directly 

interconnect MTP cassettes, panels or backbone MTP assemblies with the active equipment, saving costly data center rack 

space and easing fiber management. MTP Fan Out assemblies are offered in most fiber types as standard 12 to 144 core versions 

using a compact and rugged microcore structure. The compact cables optimize cable-way use and improve airflow. 

G-NET MPO Fan Out are built with highest quality components. Standard MTP as well low loss Elite versions are offered featuring low 

insertion loss for demanding high speed networks where power budgets are critical.

OS1/2, OM3, OM4 Fiber Grades (OM1and OM2 available)

 12, 24 and 48 Core Microcable Trunk

 LSZH, OFNP, OFNR Cable Jacket

 Female (standard) and Male MTP connectors

 Polarity A (standard), B or C

 Factory terminated and tested

Applications

MPO™ Applications

Data Center EnterpriseTelecoms

Data Centers - MTO™ Is now a core product in the high-end, high-density data center environment, where space saving design and high speed 

                              installation have accelerated the uptake of pre-configured, plug and play solutions.

Benefits

>>MTP/MPO Interface and components feature superior optical and mechanical properties

>> Optimized Performance - low loss MTP Elite, discrete Premium connectors and OM4 fiber assures low insertion losses and power 

    penalties in tight power budget high speed network environment

>> High Density - ruggedized Fan Out allows for direct connection between backbone and active equipment eliminating rack space usage

>> Rapid Deployment - factory terminated modular system saves installation and re-configuration time during moves, adds and changes

>> Reliability - 100% tested- combination of high quality components and our manufacturing quality control guarantees product to the highest standards

Telecoms - MPO         has become the accepted solution for telecommunications networks, where traditional ODF splicing is being replaced 

                with MPO based pre-terminated systems.

Enterprise - While MPO is at the forefront of high density networks, by leveraging its rapid installation and simplified cable management capabilities 

  it is now emerging as a credible contender in lower density, high-end data premise environments.

TIA/EIA-568-C.3 and ISO/IEC 11801

IEC-61754-7 & EIA/TIA-604-5

NFPA 262 (OFNP) or IEC 60332 (LSZH)

TIA/EIA 568-B.1-7

This product conforms to the materials requirements of

RoHS2

REACH and SvHC

Ultra High Density Pre-Terminated MTP Fan Out Assembly
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Features

μm

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

°C)

m
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Features

Applications

9/125 (OS2) FIBER PATCH CABLES

- FTTH

GFP-LCLC-OS2-X

GFP-SCLC-OS2-X

GFP-STLC-OS2-X

GFP-FCLC-OS2-X

GFP-APCLC-OS2-X

LC   

GFP-LCSC-OS2-X

GFP-SCSC-OS2-X

GFP-STSC-OS2-X

GFP-FCSC-OS2-X

GFP-APCSC-OS2-X

GFP-LCST-OS2-X

GFP-SCST-OS2-X

GFP-STST-OS2-X

GFP-FCST-OS2-X

GFP-APCST-OS2-X

SC ST FC APC

GFP-LCFC-OS2-X

GFP-SCFC-OS2-X

GFP-STFC-OS2-X

GFP-FCFC-OS2-X

GFP-APCFC-OS2-X

GFP-LCAPC-OS2-X

GFP-SCAPC-OS2-X

GFP-STAPC-OS2-X

GFP-FCAPC-OS2-X

GFP-APCAPC-OS2-X

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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Quality 

Assurance
y
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yeayea

TIA/EIA492AAAP

Insertion loss 

Return loss

°C 

°C
°C
°C

LC

SC

ST

FC

APC



Features

Applications

50/125  (OM2) FIBER PATCH CABLES

LC   SC   ST   FC
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RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

Insertion loss 

Return loss 

Ferrule

1000 

°c 
°c

1000

°c
°c

LC

SC

ST

FC

GFP-LCLC-OM2-X 

GFP-SCLC-OM2-X 

GFP-STLC-OM2-X 

GFP-FCLC-OM2-X 

GFP-LCSC-OM2-X 

GFP-SCSC-OM2-X 

GFP-STSC-OM2-X 

GFP-FCSC-OM2-X 

GFP-LCST-OM2-X 

GFP-SCST-OM2-X 

GFP-STST-OM2-X 

GFP-FCST-OM2-X 

GFP-LCFC-OM2-X 

GFP-SCFC-OM2-X 

GFP-STFC-OM2-X 

GFP-FCFC-OM2-X 



Features

Applications

50/125 XG (OM3) FIBER PATCH CABLES

LC   SC   ST   FC

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

Insertion loss 

Return loss 

Ferrule

1000 

°C
°C

1000

°C
°C

LC

SC

ST

FC

GFP-LCLC-OM3-X 

GFP-SCLC-OM3-X 

GFP-STLC-OM3-X 

GFP-FCLC-OM3-X 

GFP-LCSC-OM3-X 

GFP-SCSC-OM3-X 

GFP-STSC-OM3-X 

GFP-FCSC-OM3-X 

GFP-LCST-OM3-X 

GFP-SCST-OM3-X 

GFP-STST-OM3-X 

GFP-FCST-OM3-X 

GFP-LCFC-OM3-X 

GFP-SCFC-OM3-X 

GFP-STFC-OM3-X 

GFP-FCFC-OM3-X 

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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PREMINUM STRUCTURED CABLING PRODUCTS

Features

Applications

50/125 XG (OM4) FIBER PATCH CABLES

Description LC   SC   ST   FC

Data centers

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

ORDERING INFORMATION

Insertion loss 

Return loss 

Ferrule

1000 

°C
°C

1000

°C
°C

LC

SC

ST

FC

GFP-LCLC-OM4-X 

GFP-SCLC-OM4-X 

GFP-STLC-OM4-X 

GFP-FCLC-OM4-X 

GFP-LCSC-OM4-X 

GFP-SCSC-OM4-X 

GFP-STSC-OM4-X 

GFP-FCSC-OM4-X 

GFP-LCST-OM4-X 

GFP-SCST-OM4-X 

GFP-STST-OM4-X 

GFP-FCST-OM4-X 

GFP-LCFC-OM4-X 

GFP-SCFC-OM4-X 

GFP-STFC-OM4-X 

GFP-FCFC-OM4-X 

PPP

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
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LIST PRICE - FO PIGTAILS

Multimode Fiber Pigtails - OM1Muuulttimode Fiber PPigttailss - OM1
              

              

               

110

120

90

100

85

90

110

120

Multimode Fiber Pigtails - OM2

LIST PRICE - FO PATCH CORDS OS2

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

g gSinglemode Fiber Pigtails - OS2

GFP-LC-OS2-1 

GFP-LC-OS2-2 

GFP-SC-OS2-1 

GFP-SC-OS2-2 

GFP-ST-OS2-1 

GFP-ST-OS2-2 

GFP-FCP-OS2-1   

GFP-FCP-OS2-2   

GFP-FCA-OS2-1   

GFP-FCA-OS2-2 

LC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 1M 

LC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 2M 

SC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 1M 

SC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 2M 

ST Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 1M 

ST Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 2M 

FC/PC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 1M 

FC/PC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 2M 

FC/APC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 1M 

FC/APC Pigtail, SM, Simplex, 2M 

90

105

80

95

80

95

100

110

120

130

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price P/N                      Description                         Unit Price

GFP-LC-OM1-1 

GFP-LC-OM1-2 

GFP-SC-OM1-1 

GFP-SC-OM1-2 

GFP-ST-OM1-1 

GFP-ST-OM1-2 

GFP-FC-OM1-1 

GFP-FC-OM1-2 

LC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 1M 

LC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 2M 

SC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 1M 

SC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 2M 

ST Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 1M 

ST Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 2M 

FC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 1M 

FC Pigtail, MM 62.5/125, Simplex, 2M 

              

              

               

110

120

90

100

85

90

110

120

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price 

GFP-LC-OM2-1 

GFP-LC-OM2-2 

GFP-SC-OM2-1 

GFP-SC-OM2-2 

GFP-ST-OM2-1 

GFP-ST-OM2-2 

GFP-FC-OM2-1 

GFP-FC-OM2-2  

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 1M 

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 2M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 1M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 2M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 1M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125, Simplex, 2M 

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125, Simplex, 1M 

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125, Simplex, 2M 

Multimode Fiber Pigtails - OM3

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price

GFP-LC-OM3-1 

GFP-LC-OM3-2 

GFP-SC-OM3-1 

GFP-SC-OM3-2 

GFP-ST-OM3-1 

GFP-ST-OM3-2 

GFP-FC-OM3-1 

GFP-FC-OM3-2 

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 1M

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 2M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 1M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 2M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 1M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 2M 

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 1M

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125XG OM3, Simplex, 2M

              

              

               

              

              

             

130

140

100

110

100

110

Call

Call

Multimode Fiber Pigtails - OM4

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price

GFP-LC-OM4-1 

GFP-LC-OM4-2 

GFP-SC-OM4-1 

GFP-SC-OM4-2 

GFP-ST-OM4-1 

GFP-ST-OM4-2 

GFP-FC-OM4-1 

GFP-FC-OM4-2 

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 1M

LC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 2M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 1M 

SC Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 2M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 1M 

ST Pigtail, MM 50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 2M 

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 1M

FC Pigtail, MM  50/125XG OM4, Simplex, 2M

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Singlemode Fiber Patchcords - OS2

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price

GFP-STST-OS2-3

GFP-STST-OS2-5

GFP-STST-OS2-10

GFP-STSC-OS2-3

GFP-STSC-OS2-5

GFP-STSC-OS2-10

GFP-SCSC-OS2-3

GFP-SCSC-OS2-5

GFP-SCSC-OS2-10

GFP-STLC-OS2-3

GFP-STLC-OS2-5

GFP-STLC-OS2-10

GFP-SCLC-OS2-3

GFP-SCLC-OS2-5

GFP-SCLC-OS2-10

GFP-LCLC-OS2-3

GFP-LCLC-OS2-5

GFP-LCLC-OS2-10

GFP-STFC-OS2-3

GFP-STFC-OS2-5

GFP-STFC-OS2-10

ST-ST SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

ST-ST SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

ST-ST SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

ST-SC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

ST-SC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

ST-SC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

SC-SC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

SC-SC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

SC-SC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

ST-LC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

ST-LC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

ST-LC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

SC-LC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

SC-LC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

SC-LC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

LC-LC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

LC-LC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

LC-LC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

ST-FC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

ST-FC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

ST-FC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

Singlemode Fiber Patchcords - OS2

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price

GFP-SCFC-OS2-3

GFP-SCFC-OS2-5

GFP-SCFC-OS2-10

GFP-LCFC-OS2-3

GFP-LCFC-OS2-5

GFP-LCFC-OS2-10

GFP-LCFCA-OS2-3

GFP-LCFCA-OS2-5

GFP-LCFCA-OS2-10

GFP-FCFC-OS2-3

GFP-FCFC-OS2-5

GFP-FCFC-OS2-10

GFP-FCAFCA-OS2-3

GFP-FCAFCA-OS2-5

GFP-FCAFCA-OS2-10

SC-FC/PC SM,3M DUPLEX PVC

SC-FC/PC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

SC-FC/PC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC/APC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC/APC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC/APC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

FC/PC-FC/PC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

FC/PC-FC/PC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

FC/PC-FC/PC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

FC/APC-FC/APC SM, 3M DUPLEX PVC

FC/APC-FC/APC SM, 5M DUPLEX PVC

FC/APC-FC/APC SM, 10M DUPLEX PVC

              

400

450

550

              

400

450

550

       

400

450

550

       

400

450

550

      

450

500

600

                    

400

450

550

                    

400

450

550

400

450

550

400

450

550

400

450

550

400

450

550

400

450

550
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PREMINUM STRUCTURED CABLING PRODUCTS

LIST PRICE - FO PATCH CORDS OM1 and OM2

Multimode Fiber Patchcords - OM2

LIST PRICE - FO PATCH CORDS OM3 and OM4

RoHS
Quality 

Assurance
y

30year
warranty

yeayea

Multimode Fiber Patch cords -OM1

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price P/N                      Description                         Unit Price 

Multimode Fiber Patchcords - OM3

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price 

Multimode Fiber Patchcords - OM4

P/N                      Description                         Unit Price 

GFP-STST-OM3-3 

GFP-STST-OM3-5 

GFP-STST-OM3-10

 

GFP-STSC-OM3-3 

GFP-STSC-OM3-5 

GFP-STSC-OM3-10

 

GFP-SCSC-OM3-3 

GFP-SCSC-OM3-5 

GFP-SCSC-OM3-10 

GFP-STLC-OM3-3 

GFP-STLC-OM3-5 

GFP-STLC-OM3-10

 

GFP-SCLC-OM3-3 

GFP-SCLC-OM3-5 

GFP-SCLC-OM3-10

 

GFP-LCLC-OM3-3 

GFP-LCLC-OM3-5 

GFP-LCLC-OM3-10 

GFP-STFC-OM3-3  

GFP-STFC-OM3-5 

GFP-STFC-OM3-10

GFP-SCFC-OM3-3  

GFP-SCFC-OM3-5 

GFP-SCFC-OM3-10

  

GFP-LCFC-OM3-3  

GFP-LCFC-OM3-5 

GFP-LCFC-OM3-10

  

GFP-FCFC-OM3-3  

GFP-FCFC-OM3-5 

GFP-FCFC-OM3-10 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3, 10M DUPLEX PVC

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,10M DUPLEX PVC

 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,3M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,5M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM3,10M DUPLEX PVC 

500              

600              

750

              

500              

600              

750

              

500              

600              

750

              

500              

600              

750 

             

500              

600              

750 

             

500              

600              

750 

             

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

GFP-STST-OM4-3 

GFP-STST-OM4-5

GFP-STST-OM4-10

 

GFP-STSC-OM4-3 

GFP-STSC-OM4-5 

GFP-STSC-OM4-10

  

GFP-SCSC-OM4-3  

GFP-SCSC-OM4-5 

GFP-SCSC-OM4-10 

 

GFP-STLC-OM4-3  

GFP-STLC-OM4-5 

GFP-STLC-OM4-10  

GFP-SCLC-OM4-3 

 GFP-SCLCOM4-5

GFP-SCLC-OM4-10 

 

GFP-LCLC-OM4-3  

GFP-LCLC-OM4-5 

GFP-LCLC-OM4-10 

  

GFP-STFC-OM4-3 

GFP-STFC-OM4-5  

GFP-STFC-OM4-10 

GFP-SCFC-OM4-3

GFP-SCFC-OM4-5  

GFP-SCFC-OM4-10

 

GFP-LCFC-OM4-3

GFP-LCFC-OM4-5 

GFP-LCFC-OM4-10 

 

GFP-FCFC-OM4-3  

GFP-FCFC-OM4-5 

GFP-FCFC-OM4-10 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4,3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,10M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,3M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,5M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125XG OM4,10M DUPLEX PVC 

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

GFP-STST-OM1-3 

GFP-STST-OM1-5 

GFP-STST-OM1-10

 

GFP-STSC-OM1-3 

GFP-STSC-OM1-5 

GFP-STSC-OM1-10 

GFP-SCSC-OM1-3 

GFP-SCSC-OM1-5 

GFP-SCSC-OM1-10 

GFP-STLC-OM1-3 

GFP-STLC-OM1-5 

GFP-STLC-OM1-10 

GFP-SCLC-OM1-3 

GFP-SCLC-OM1-5 

GFP-SCLC-OM1-10 

GFP-LCLC-OM1-3 

GFP-LCLC-OM1-5 

GFP-LCLC-OM1-10

 

GFP-STFC-OM1-3 

GFP-STFC-OM1-5 

GFP-STFC-OM1-10

 

GFP-SCFC-OM1-3 

GFP-SCFC-OM1-5 

GFP-SCFC-OM1-10 

GFP-LCFC-OM1-3 

GFP-LCFC-OM1-5 

GFP-LCFC-OM1-10

 

GFP-FCFC-OM1-3 

GFP-FCFC-OM1-5 

GFP-FCFC-OM1-10 

ST-ST MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-SC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-SC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-FC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-FC MM, 62.5/125 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 62.5/125 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 62.5/125 10M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 62.5/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

330       

380       

650

       

350       

400       

550

       

340       

400       

700

       

350       

400       

550

       

350       

400       

550

       

350       

400       

670

       

450       

550       

700 

      

450       

550       

700

       

550       

650       

800

       

500       

600       

700       

GFP-STST-OM2-3 

GFP-STST-OM2-5 

GFP-STST-OM2-10

 

GFP-STSC-OM2-3 

GFP-STSC-OM2-5 

GFP-STSC-OM2-10

 

GFP-SCSC-OM2-3 

GFP-SCSC-OM2-5 

GFP-SCSC-OM2-10

 

GFP-STLC-OM2-3 

GFP-STLC-OM2-5 

GFP-STLC-OM2-10

 

GFP-SCLC-OM2-3 

GFP-SCLC-OM2-5 

GFP-SCLC-OM2-10

 

GFP-LCLC-OM2-3 

GFP-LCLC-OM2-5 

GFP-LCLC-OM2-10

 

GFP-STFC-OM2-3 

GFP-STFC-OM2-5 

GFP-STFC-OM2-10 

GFP-SCFC-OM2-3 

GFP-SCFC-OM2-5 

GFP-SCFC-OM2-10

 

GFP-LCFC-OM2-3 

GFP-LCFC-OM2-5 

GFP-LCFC-OM2-10

 

GFP-FCFC-OM2-3 

GFP-FCFC-OM2-5 

GFP-FCFC-OM2-10 

ST-ST MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-ST MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-SC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-SC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-SC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-SC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-LC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-LC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-LC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-LC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

LC-LC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-LC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

ST-FC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

ST-FC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

SC-FC MM, 50/125 3M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125 5M DUPLEX PVC 

SC-FC MM, 50/125 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

LC-FC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

LC-FC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC

 

FC-FC MM, 50/125, 3M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125, 5M DUPLEX PVC 

FC-FC MM, 50/125, 10M DUPLEX PVC 

300  

350  

450

  

300  

350  

450

  

300  

350  

450

  

350  

400  

500

  

300  

350  

450

  

350  

400  

500

  

350  

400  

500

  

350  

400  

500

  

350  

400  

500

  

350  

400  

500  

PPPPPP

T e l : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 5 ( a u t o )
F a x : 0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 5 3 - 4 ,  0 - 2 3 6 3 - 4 3 6 1
P R E M I U M  S T R U C T U R E D  C A B L I N G  P R O D U C T S


